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CONCRETE BOX CULVERT

105° SKEW

DOUBLE 8 FT. X 8 FT.

LENGTH OF CULVERT = 50’-0"
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( SEE BARREL SECTION )

1’-11" MIN.

TO PROJECT
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A400

A401

A204

A200

A201

10"

A200

A400

3-#8 S3 BARS

@ 3" CTS.

BOTTOM OF FLOOR SLAB
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SHEET 5 OF 10

DATE: 3/2015

DATE: 3/2015

DATE: 3/2015

17BP.14.R.142

#6 A201 THRU A204 BARS @ 10"  CTS.

TOP & BOTTOM OF FLOOR SLAB

10"

TOP & BOTTOM OF FLOOR SLAB

(  SEE BARREL SECTION )

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4
"

A205
EACH FACE IN INTERIOR WALL

29 - #4 B1 BARS @ 10" CTS.
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OF FLOOR SLAB @ 1’-0" CTS.

8 - #4 C1 BARS TOP & BOTT. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6
"

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4
"

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4
"

30 - #4 A1 BARS @ 10"  CTS.- CORNER BARS

(  SEE BARREL SECTION )

TOP & BOTTOM OF FLOOR SLAB
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25’-0" STAGE 1 25’-0" STAGE 2

FLOOR SLAB PLAN
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1’-0" MIN.

TO PROJECT

A200 BARS

30 - #6 A400 BARS @ 10"  CTS. 

26 - #6 A200 BARS @ 10"  CTS.
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SIGNATURES COMPLETED

FINAL UNLESS ALL

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED

SPLICE "S" AND "G" BARS

AT CONST. JT. USING MECHANICAL

COUPLERS.
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IN EXTERIOR WALL

EACH FACE

30 - #4 B1 BARS @ 10" CTS.
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